PROSFDPROSFD
Compressed Air Desiccant Dryer Range
Innovative design. Exceptional engineering. Improved performance.
Introducing a new generation of Desiccant Dryers
with optional Dewpoint Management Control
PROSFD
Walker Filtration is one of the leading manufacturers of high efficiency compressed air

Dewpoint control (DMC) 24 VDC
Minimum inlet temperature 35°F 1.5°C
Maximum inlet temperature 122°F  50°C
Dryer
model
Pipe size
inches
Inlet flow rate* Dimensions inches (mm) Weight
lbs (Kg)
No. of
cartridges
Recommended
Filter model
Model With Dewpoint
Management Control**SCFM Nm³/hr A B C D E F
PD0046 1 45 77 25.7 (655) 14.0 (380) 12.2 (310) 3.0 (76) 1.96 (50) 23.6 (600) 101.4 (46) 2 A30050 PD0046DMC
PD0056 1 55 94 28.9 (735) 14.0 (380) 12.2 (310) 3.0 (76) 1.96 (50) 27.5 (700) 112.4 (51) 2 A30070 PD0056DMC
PD0075 1 75 128 35.6 (905) 14.0 (380) 12.2 (310) 3.0 (76) 1.96 (50) 33.4 (850) 136.6 (62) 2 A30085 PD0075DMC
PD0090 1 90 153 40.55 (1030) 14.0 (380) 12.2 (310) 3.0 (76) 1.96 (50) 39.3 (1000) 154.3 (70) 2 A30105 PD0090DMC
PD0110 1 110 187 49.6 (1260) 14.0 (380) 12.2 (310) 3.0 (76) 1.96 (50) 27.5 (700) 187.3 (85) 4 A30105 PD0110DMC
PD0150 1 150 255 62.7 (1595) 14.0 (380) 12.2 (310) 3.0 (76) 1.96 (50) 33.4 (850) 231.4 (105) 4 A30175                       PD0150DMC
PD0180 1 180 306 72.6 (1845) 14.0 (380) 12.2 (310) 3.0 (76) 1.96 (50) 39.3 (1000) 269.0 (122) 4 A30175 PD0180DMC
PD0220 1½ 220 374 49.6 (1260) 14.0 (380) 19.3 (490) 3.0 (76) 2.44 (62) 27.5 (700) 339.5 (154) 8 A30280 PD0220DMC
PD0300 1½ 300 510 62.7 (1596) 14.0 (380) 19.3 (490) 3.0 (76) 2.44 (62) 33.4 (850) 430.0 (195) 8 A30400 PD0300DMC
PD0360 1½ 360 612 72.6 (1845) 14.0 (380) 19.3 (490) 3.0 (76) 2.44 (62) 39.3 (1000) 496.0 (225) 8 A30400 PD0360DMC
Operating pressure (PCF)
psig 58 72 87 100 115 130 145 160 174 189
barg 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Correction factor 0.62 0.75 0.87 1 1.12 1.25 1.37 1.5 1.62 1.75